
73,4

73,44

73,62

73,81

73,99

74,18

74,37

74,56

74,71

74,81

74,88

74,94

75,02

75,12

75,24

73,59

73,83

74,28

74,94

75,73

76,53

77,32

77,92

N

EKSISTERENDE BYGNIN
G

76,0

74,6

74,6

77,6 76,0

RIG
GOMRÅDE

Anleggsgjerde Port

Port

Mulighet for påkobling VA

Mulighet for påkobling VA


